King Foundation grants - 2022

Sponsor

Winona Community Foundation
Winona Area Public Schools
Community Education
International Owl Center

Engage Winona

Winona ORC

Winona Outdoor Collaborative
Friends of Winona Public Library
Great River Shakespeare Festival
Midwest Music Fest

Minn Marine Art Museum
Sandbar Storytelling Festival
WAPS Foundation

Winona Co Historical Society
Winona Symphony Orchestra
Winona Volunteer Services

Project

Ready Set School 2022 vouchers
Project Compass 2922

Inernational Festival of Owls 2022

Lived Experience Leaders
Shredder

Meetups

Dolly Parton Imagination Library
2923 Youth Programs
Youth Programming 2023
Discovery Docks 2023
Festival 2023
SMARTboards

Identities in Brick & Stone
Children Concerts
Holiday Ham Bags & Food

Amount
Approved
5,040

3,000
3,600

5,000
1,982
9,000
5,000
10,000
5,000
9,808
5,500
10,000
10,000
5,000
10,661



