King Foundation grants - 2022

Sponsor	Project	Amount
		Approved
Winona Community Foundation	Ready Set School 2022 vouchers	5,040
Winona Area Public Schools	Project Compass 2922	
Community Education		3,000
International Owl Center	Inernational Festival of Owls 2022	3,600
Engage Winona	Lived Experience Leaders	5,000
Winona ORC	Shredder	1,982
Winona Outdoor Collaborative	Meetups	9,000
Friends of Winona Public Library	Dolly Parton Imagination Library	5,000
Great River Shakespeare Festival	2923 Youth Programs	10,000
Midwest Music Fest	Youth Programming 2023	5,000
Minn Marine Art Museum	Discovery Docks 2023	9,808
Sandbar Storytelling Festival	Festival 2023	5,500
WAPS Foundation	SMARTboards	10,000
Winona Co Historical Society	Identities in Brick & Stone	10,000
Winona Symphony Orchestra	Children Concerts	5,000
Winona Volunteer Services	Holiday Ham Bags & Food	10,661